No

No

60 cm Warm UP

Time Pony School
10.00 ABERCIPPYN PUCK Knowepark Primary
10.03  Bally saprano Knowepark Primary
10.06  Duniry First Lady Broomlands School
10.09 Brea Kelso High School
10.12  Larkfield Lad Kelso High School
10.15 Mister Sunshine Kelso High School
10.18 Inagh smoky Earlston High
10.21 Miss Rebecca Sedbergh
10.24  Winneydene Floating Light Sedbergh
10.27 Jaggered Edge Sedbergh

Mini 70 - 75 cm
Time Pony School
10.38 ABERCIPPYN PUCK Knowepark Primary
10.40 Bally saprano Knowepark Primary
10.42  Rocky Earlston high school
10.44  Candy Floss Jed Grammer
10.46  Monagor Tilly Jed Grammer
10.48 Lottie Loretto
10.50 Duniry First Lady Broomlands
10.52 Winneydene Floating Light Sedbergh
10.54  Delphi Sedbergh - HC
10.56 Harvey Glasgow Academy - HC
10.58 Brea Kelso High School - Floors
11.00 We Are On Our Way Kelso High School - Floors
11.02 Larkfield Lad Kelso High School - Floors
11.04 Jaggered Edge Sedbergh
11.06  Miss Rebecca Sedbergh
11.08 Black September Sedbergh
11.10 Holland Brown Sedbergh
11.12  Spirit Earlston high school
11.14 Inagh smoky Earlston high school
11.16 Bumble Earlston high school
11.18 Yarlbank Mayflower Earlston high school

11.20 Millie's Choice
11.22 Mister Sunshine
11.24 Hawkmoon Lady Luck

Kelso High School - Hendersyde
Kelso High School - Hendersyde
Kelso High School - Hendersyde

No

Novice 80 - 85 cm

Time Pony School

12.00 Lottie Loretto
12.02 Duke Earlston high
12.04 Rocky Earlston high
12.06 Inagh smoky Earlston high
12.08 Chocolate Buttons Jedburgh Grammer
12.10 Monagor Tilly Jedburgh Grammer



No

No

12.12
12.14
12.16
12.18
12.20
12.22
12.24
12.26
12.28
12.30
12.32
12.34
12.36
12.38
12.40
12.42
12.44
12.46

Time
1.15
1.17
1.19
1.21
1.23
1.25
1.27
1.29
1.31
1.33
1.35
1.37
1.39
1.41
1.43
1.45
1.47
1.49
1.51
1.53
1.55
1.57
1.59
2.01
2.03

Time

Kutitout

Ardagh Msillio
Cragsyde Sapphire
Harvey

Peebles High School
Kelso High School
Selkirk High
Glasgow Academy

Abbey Garth Sedbergh Gold
Black September Sedbergh Gold
Delphi Sedbergh Gold
Millie's Choice Kelso High School
Dusted Dun Kelso High School

We Are On Our Way

Kelso High School

Holland Brown
Crown Lady
Montgomery Flax
Times Like These

Sedbergh Brown
Sedbergh Brown
Sedbergh Brown
Sedbergh Brown

Spirit

Bumble

Yarlbank Mayflower
Rosie

Earlston high
Earlston high school
Earlston high school

Earlston high

Intermediate 90 - 95cm

Pony
Duke
Dusted Dun
Florence
Lottie

School
Earlston High
Kelso High School
Peebles High School
Longridge towers

Ringwood Dalto
Ardagh Bobby
Hawkmoon Lady Luck
Cairnview Corry

Kelso High School - Morebattle
Kelso High School - Morebattle
Kelso High School - Morebattle
Kelso High School - Morebattle

Candy Floss Jedburgh Grammar School
Chocolate Buttons Jedburgh Grammar School
Monagor Tilly Jedburgh Grammar School
Storm Jedburgh Grammar School
Times Like These Sedbergh
Abbey Garth Sedbergh
Crown Lady Sedbergh
Montgomery Flax Sedbergh

Caberston Paddy
Kutitout
Millenium Belle
The Entertainer

Peebles High School
Peebles High School
Peebles High School
Peebles High School

Rosie

Earlston High

Miss Majestica
CS Simply Jinger
Ardagh Msillio
Ballingowan Flash

Kelso High School - Linton
Kelso High School - Linton
Kelso High School - Linton
Kelso High School - Linton

Open 1m - 1.05m

Pony

School




No

2.30
2.32
2.34
2.36
2.38
2.40
2.42
2.44
2.46
2.48
2.50
2.52
2.54
2.56
2.58

Time
3.20
3.22
3.24
3.26

Ballingowan Flash
Red Flamenco
Storm

Merlot

Kelso High School
Kelso High School
Jedburgh Grammer
Sedbergh

Cairnview Corry
Ardagh Bobby
Hawkmoon Lady Luck

Kelso High School - Morebattle
Kelso High School - Morebattle
Kelso High School - Morebattle

Caberston Paddy
Florence
Millenium Belle
The Entertainer

Peebles High School
Peebles High School
Peebles High School
Peebles High School

CS Simply Jinger
Ardagh Msillio
Miss Majestica
Ringwood Dalto

Kelso High School - Linton
Kelso High School - Linton
Kelso High School - Linton
Kelso High School - Linton

Advanced 1.10m Horse

Pony
Ballingowan Flash
Cairnview Corry
Merlot
CS Simply Jinger

School
Kelso High School
Kelso High School

Sedbergh
Kelso High School




