	60 cm Warm UP		
No	Time	Pony	School
	10.00	ABERCIPPYN PUCK	Knowepark Primary
	10.03	Bally saprano	Knowepark Primary
	10.06	Duniry First Lady	Broomlands School
	10.09	Brea	Kelso High School
	10.12	Larkfield Lad	Kelso High School
	10.15	Mister Sunshine	Kelso High School
	10.18	Inagh smoky	Earlston High
	10.21	Miss Rebecca	Sedbergh
	10.24	Winneydene Floating Light	Sedbergh
	10.27	Jaggered Edge	Sedbergh

	Mini 70 - 75 cm		
No	Time	Pony	School
	10.38	ABERCIPPYN PUCK	Knowepark Primary
	10.40	Bally saprano	Knowepark Primary
	10.42	Rocky	Earlston high school
	10.44	Candy Floss	Jed Grammer
	10.46	Monagor Tilly	Jed Grammer
	10.48	Lottie	Loretto
	10.50	Duniry First Lady	Broomlands
	10.52	Winneydene Floating Light	Sedbergh
	10.54	Delphi	Sedbergh - HC
	10.56	Harvey	Glasgow Academy - HC
	10.58	Brea	Kelso High School - Floors
	11.00	We Are On Our Way	Kelso High School - Floors
	11.02	Larkfield Lad	Kelso High School - Floors
	11.04	Jaggered Edge	Sedbergh
	11.06	Miss Rebecca	Sedbergh
	11.08	Black September	Sedbergh
	11.10	Holland Brown	Sedbergh
	11.12	Spirit	Earlston high school
	11.14	Inagh smoky	Earlston high school
	11.16	Bumble	Earlston high school
	11.18	Yarlbank Mayflower	Earlston high school
	11.20	Millie's Choice	Kelso High School - Hendersyde
	11.22	Mister Sunshine	Kelso High School - Hendersyde
	11.24	Hawkmoon Lady Luck	Kelso High School - Hendersyde

	Novice 80 - 85 cm		
No	Time	Pony	School
	12.00	Lottie	Loretto
	12.02	Duke	Earlston high
	12.04	Rocky	Earlston high
	12.06	Inagh smoky	Earlston high
	12.08	<b>Chocolate Buttons</b>	Jedburgh Grammer
	12.10	Monagor Tilly	Jedburgh Grammer

12.12	Kutitout	Peebles High School
12.14	Ardagh Msillio	Kelso High School
12.16	Cragsyde Sapphire	Selkirk High
12.18	Harvey	Glasgow Academy
12.20	Abbey Garth	Sedbergh Gold
12.22	Black September	Sedbergh Gold
12.24	Delphi	Sedbergh Gold
12.26	Millie's Choice	Kelso High School
12.28	Dusted Dun	Kelso High School
12.30	We Are On Our Way	Kelso High School
12.32	Holland Brown	Sedbergh Brown
12.34	Crown Lady	Sedbergh Brown
12.36	Montgomery Flax	Sedbergh Brown
12.38	Times Like These	Sedbergh Brown
12.40	Spirit	Earlston high
12.42	Bumble	Earlston high school
12.44	Yarlbank Mayflower	Earlston high school
12.46	Rosie	Earlston high

	Intermediate 90 - 95cm		
No	Time	Pony	School
	1.15	Duke	Earlston High
	1.17	Dusted Dun	Kelso High School
	1.19	Florence	Peebles High School
	1.21	Lottie	Longridge towers
	1.23	Ringwood Dalto	Kelso High School - Morebattle
	1.25	Ardagh Bobby	Kelso High School - Morebattle
	1.27	Hawkmoon Lady Luck	Kelso High School - Morebattle
	1.29	Cairnview Corry	Kelso High School - Morebattle
	1.31	Candy Floss	Jedburgh Grammar School
	1.33	Chocolate Buttons	Jedburgh Grammar School
	1.35	Monagor Tilly	Jedburgh Grammar School
	1.37	Storm	Jedburgh Grammar School
	1.39	Times Like These	Sedbergh
	1.41	Abbey Garth	Sedbergh
	1.43	Crown Lady	Sedbergh
	1.45	Montgomery Flax	Sedbergh
	1.47	Caberston Paddy	Peebles High School
	1.49	Kutitout	Peebles High School
	1.51	Millenium Belle	Peebles High School
	1.53	The Entertainer	Peebles High School
	1.55	Rosie	Earlston High
	1.57	Miss Majestica	Kelso High School - Linton
	1.59	CS Simply Jinger	Kelso High School - Linton
	2.01	Ardagh Msillio	Kelso High School - Linton
	2.03	Ballingowan Flash	Kelso High School - Linton

Open 1m - 1.05m			
No	Time	Pony	School

2.30	Ballingowan Flash	Kelso High School	
2.32	Red Flamenco	Kelso High School	
2.34	Storm	Jedburgh Grammer	
2.36	Merlot	Sedbergh	
2.38	Cairnview Corry	Kelso High School - Morebattle	
2.40	Ardagh Bobby	Kelso High School - Morebattle	
2.42	Hawkmoon Lady Luck	Kelso High School - Morebattle	
2.44	Caberston Paddy	Peebles High School	
2.46	Florence	Peebles High School	
2.48	Millenium Belle	Peebles High School	
2.50	The Entertainer	Peebles High School	
2.52	CS Simply Jinger	Kelso High School - Linton	
2.54	Ardagh Msillio	Kelso High School - Linton	
2.56	Miss Majestica	Kelso High School - Linton	
2.58	Ringwood Dalto	Kelso High School - Linton	

	Advanced 1.10m Horse		
No	Time	Pony	School
	3.20	Ballingowan Flash	Kelso High School
	3.22	Cairnview Corry	Kelso High School
	3.24	Merlot	Sedbergh
	3.26	CS Simply Jinger	Kelso High School